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Namn

Tore Enbarr

Lars Haglund - Johnny Karlsson
Olle Sundgvist

Jonas Rosén - Lena Moberg

Walter Dotzauer - Camilla Dotzauer

Vera Enbarr

Per-Inge Karlberg - Hans-Olof Akerlind
Reine Wahlén

Olle Wistbacka

Lars-Ove Hedstrom - Lars Borgefeldt

Gunnar Séderling - Eleonore Kronback
Svante Larsson - Stig-Ove Holgersson
Hans Hedman - Anders Eriksson-Glad
Marton Loke - Lars-Gunnar Svangard
Steve Agren - Peter Larsson

Lag

Olle Enbarr
Team GNU
Olle Enbarr
GLEJ
Holgersson

Olle Enbarr
Team GNU

Olle Enbarr
Olle Enbarr
Eriksson Glad

GLEJ
Holgersson
Eriksson Glad
Dubbelskvis
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10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
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1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 4:1 4:2 5:1 5:2
2,92 -0,12 1,56 -0,12 4,24 -1,24 1,28 -0,24 1,60 3,28
1,36 -0,68 -1,56 0,60 1,12 0,80 -0,08 2,76 3,16 3,04
2,92 -0,12 1,56 -0,12 4,24 0,40 -0,56 -1,68 1,64 1,50

-1,36 1,32 0,16 3,36 -0,60 3,08 2,88 2,12 -1,60 -1,506
2,20 0,12 4,32 0,84 0,84 -3,08 -0,28 -2,76 2,40 1,72
-2,20 -1,56 0,08 -0,60 4,24 -1,24 1,28 -0,24 1,60 3,28
0,44 -1,32 -0,08 0,12 0,88 0,32 0,28 1,64 0,16 1,68
0,40 -0,56 -1,68 1,64 1,56

-2,20 -1,56 0,08 -0,60 4,24
0,04 1,92 2,32 -3,36 -0,88 -0,80 0,56 0,24 -2,40 1,36
-0,44 0,68 -2,32 0,76 -0,84 1,92 0,68 -0,44 -1,064 -3,28
-2,92 1,56 3,32 -2,24 0,60 -1,92 0,08 -1,64 -0,64 -1,306
-3,56 -0,16 -0,16 -0,76 -1,12 -0,32 -1,28 1,68 0,64 -1,72
3,56 -1,92 -4,32 2,24 -4,24 1,24 -2,88 0,44 -0,16 -3,04
-0,64 0,16 -3,32 -0,84 -4,24 -0,40 -0,68 -2,12 -3,16 -1,68
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